



CITY AUTO PTE LTD

One Stop Automotive Solution

BLK 8, SIN MING IND. ESTATE, #01-60/62, SIN MING ROAD, SINGAPORE 575643

TEL: 6453 1235, 6452 0850 FAX: 6453 7944

24hrs Towing Services Tel 9823 9898

Co. Reg. No.: 199503435C GST Reg. No.: M2-8920979-4

Estimate : QUOT201807-000466(00)

Yee Pui Ying

Date : 27/07/2018

Vehicle No. : SFR8831A

Make/Model : NISSAN SYLPHY 1.6 CVT ABS
D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR

Mileage (km) : 0

Chassis No. : MNTBBAB17Z0024640

Accident Date : 26/07/2018 00:00:00

Claim No. :

Reference : TP AIG

Policy No. : D17MTPV0101309

Attention: Yee Pui Ying

Contact : 93842298

Fax No. :

*Not withash
1.31
Penny Bg pain*

S/No	Particular	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount S\$
NET ITEMS :				
1	Rear boot lid	1.0	846.00	846.00
2	Rear boot weatherstrip	1.0	101.50	101.50
3	Rear boot lock	1.0	112.50	112.50
4	Rear boot sticker	1.0	57.10	57.10
5	Rear boot logo	1.0	66.40	66.40
6	Rear boot emblem - Sylphy	1.0	87.00	87.00
7	Rear boot emblem - Pure drive	1.0	56.20	56.20
8	Rear boot chrome moulding - upper	1.0	232.70	232.70
9	Rear boot inner trim	1.0	138.80	138.80
10	Rear boot inner trim clips	12.0	5.80	69.60
11	Rear bumper	1.0	680.00	680.00
12	Rear bumper retainer	2.0	51.50	103.00
13	Rear bumper bracket	2.0	91.70	183.40
14	Rear bumper sponge LH	1.0	133.20	133.20
15	Rear bumper sponge RH	1.0	133.20	133.20
16	Rear bumper sponge CTR	1.0	75.20	75.20
17	Rear end panel	1.0	464.50	464.50
18	Rear end panel top garnish	1.0	85.00	85.00
19	Smart entry antenna	1.0	79.10	79.10
20	Rear taillamp	2.0	420.90	841.80
21	Taillamp panel - LH	1.0	168.00	168.00
22	Taillamp side clip holder	2.0	81.50	163.00
23	Rear boot open switch	1.0	69.50	69.50
24	Licence Lamp	2.0	77.10	154.20
25	Trunk floor panel	1.0	771.40	771.40
26	Trunk floor side panel LH	1.0	195.50	195.50
27	Spare wheel top board	1.0	495.00	495.00
28	Spare wheel carrier	1.0	271.50	271.50
29	Rear fender inner trim	1.0	242.30	242.30
30	Rear fender inner trim clips	8.0	12.10	96.80
31	Rear exhaust silencer	1.0	1,019.30	1,019.30
32	Rear exhaust mounting	1.0	37.20	37.20
List Total :				8,229.90
10% Discount S\$				822.99

CONTINUE NEXT PAGE



CITY AUTO PTE LTD

One Stop Automotive Solution

BLK 8, SIN MING IND. ESTATE, #01-60/62, SIN MING ROAD, SINGAPORE 575643
TEL: 6453 1235, 6452 0850 FAX: 6453 7944
24hrs Towing Services Tel 9823 9898
Co. Reg. No.: 199503435C GST Reg. No.: M2-8920979-4

Yee Pui Ying

Attention: Yee Pui Ying
Contact : 93842298

Fax No. :

Estimate : QUOT201807-000466(00)

Date : 27/07/2018
Vehicle No. : SFR8831A
Make/Model : NISSAN SYLPHY 1.6 CVT ABS
D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR
Mileage (km) : 0
Chassis No. : MNTBBAB17Z0024640
Accident Date : 26/07/2018 00:00:00
Claim No. :
Reference : TP AIG
Policy No. : D17MTPV0101309

S/No	Particular	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount S\$
				7,406.91
SPECIAL NET :				
1	Rear exhaust silencer	1.0	1,019.30	1,019.30 X
2	Rear number plate	1.0	35.00	35.00 m
3	Rear number plate garnish	1.0	45.00	45.00 }
4	Rear boot chrome moulding - Lower	1.0	123.00	123.00 m
5	Rear boot lamp RH	1.0	385.00	385.00 CM
6	Rear boot lamp LH	1.0	385.00	385.00 ?
7	Reverse sensor	1.0	294.00	294.00 ?
8	Rear view camera	1.0	650.00	650.00 ?
9	Trunk compartment board	1.0	150.00	150.00 ?
SPECIAL NET Total S\$:				2,984.37
LABOUR :				
	-To knock jackout damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew accident parts	1.0	1,200.00	1,200.00 8001
	- Spray painting on affected & replace parts	1.0	1,300.00	1,300.00 10001
	- To check wiring and lighting	1.0	60.00	60.00 201
	- To spray under coating	1.0	120.00	120.00 601
	- To supply panel sealant and to seal off all weld spot seam gaps	1.0	90.00	90.00 301
	- To install reverse sensor and rear view camera	1.0	180.00	180.00 901
	- To remove trims and upholstery	1.0	110.00	110.00 801
	- To remove & install exhaust silencer	1.0	60.00	60.00 7
				3,120.00

for CITY AUTO PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Page 2 of 2

Total S\$: 13,511.28
GST 7% S\$: 945.79
Amount Due S\$: 14,457.07